

Bid Tabulations
SID: 9
Subdivision: IRON HORSE
Project Type: 2023 STORM SEWER IMPROVEMENTS

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	H&H Hausman, LLC 2755 River Road Drive, #145 PO Box 187 Waterloo, NE 68069		Armodus, LLC PO Box 1 Mondamin, IA 51557		NL&L Concrete 5634 So. 85th Cir., #202 Ralston, NE 68127		DEJ Grading 531 Sunset Drive Yutan, NE 68073	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Install Silt Fence	520	LF	3.50	1,820.00	3.00	1,560.00	2.75	1,430.00	4.00	2,080.00
2	Install Straw Wattle	20	LF	5.00	100.00	4.00	80.00	4.50	90.00	10.00	200.00
3	Install Construction Entrance	2	EA	1,000.00	2,000.00	750.00	1,500.00	2,000.00	4,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
4	Clearing & Grubbing - General	1	LS	8,000.00	8,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	8,500.00	8,500.00
5	Clearing & Grubbing - Trees Over 9" to 18" Diameter	1	EA	1,000.00	1,000.00	600.00	600.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
6	Excavation On-Site (Established Quantity)	75	CY	4.00	300.00	10.00	750.00	18.00	1,350.00	10.00	750.00
7	Embankment Haul-In (Established Quantity)	341	CY	5.00	1,705.00	13.00	4,433.00	25.00	8,525.00	20.00	6,820.00
8	Remove and Replace 6" Trail (if needed)	1,895	SF	12.00	22,740.00	9.00	17,055.00	6.75	12,791.25	10.00	18,950.00
9	Remove Asphalt Pavement	502	SF	5.00	2,510.00	1.50	753.00	2.75	1,380.50	3.00	1,506.00
10	Remove CMP Riser and Base	1	EA	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	800.00	800.00	500.00	500.00
11	Remove 15" CMP	26	LF	10.00	260.00	11.00	286.00	25.00	650.00	10.00	260.00
12	Construct 54" I.D. Storm Manhole (2)	17	VF	950.00	16,150.00	740.00	12,580.00	1,200.00	20,400.00	900.00	15,300.00
13	Construct 54" Type II Area Inlet (1)	1	EA	7,600.00	7,600.00	11,000.00	11,000.00	6,800.00	6,800.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
14	Construct 15" RCP	298	LF	55.00	16,390.00	80.00	23,840.00	75.00	22,350.00	56.00	16,688.00
15	Construct 6" PCC Trail 8' Wide	502	SF	10.00	5,020.00	10.00	5,020.00	7.00	3,514.00	12.00	6,024.00
16	Install North American Green S150 - Type A Seed & Mat	1,216	SY	2.00	2,432.00	3.00	3,648.00	1.75	2,128.00	3.00	3,648.00
17	Install Sod (Golf Fairway)	243	SY	13.50	3,280.50	18.00	4,374.00	15.00	3,645.00	10.00	2,430.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-17, INCLUSIVE)					\$91,607.50		\$92,779.00		\$93,653.75		\$96,656.00

E & A Consulting Group, Inc.
 10909 Mill Valley Road
 Omaha, NE 68154

Bid Tabulations
SID: 9
Subdivision: IRON HORSE
Project Type: 2023 STORM SEWER IMPROVEMENTS

Bid Date: 1/31/24
 E&A Project No. P2006.056.25
 Engineer's Est: \$112,000.00
 Page 2 of 2

				Kenneth Drewes 4907 Fountain Drive Papillion, NE 68133							
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Install Silt Fence	520	LF	6.50	3,380.00						
2	Install Straw Wattle	20	LF	10.00	200.00						
3	Install Construction Entrance	2	EA	2,500.00	5,000.00						
4	Clearing & Grubbing - General	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00						
5	Clearing & Grubbing - Trees Over 9" to 18" Diameter	1	EA	1,000.00	1,000.00						
6	Excavation On-Site (Established Quantity)	75	CY	30.00	2,250.00						
7	Embankment Haul-In (Established Quantity)	341	CY	45.00	\$15,345.00*						
8	Remove and Replace 6" Trail (if needed)	1,895	SF	12.50	23,687.50						
9	Remove Asphalt Pavement	502	SF	4.00	2,008.00						
10	Remove CMP Riser and Base	1	EA	3,000.00	3,000.00						
11	Remove 15" CMP	26	LF	20.00	520.00						
12	Construct 54" I.D. Storm Manhole (2)	17	VF	500.00	8,500.00						
13	Construct 54" Type II Area Inlet (1)	1	EA	9,500.00	9,500.00						
14	Construct 15" RCP	298	LF	120.00	35,760.00						
15	Construct 6" PCC Trail 8' Wide	502	SF	12.50	6,275.00						
16	Install North American Green S150 - Type A Seed & Mat	1,216	SY	5.00	6,080.00						
17	Install Sod (Golf Fairway)	243	SY	10.00	2,430.00						
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-17, INCLUSIVE)					\$129,935.50**						

*CORRECTED EXTENSION
 **CORRECTED BASE BID